
getting involved

Smallgroups 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Josh Kellso josh@gbcaz.org


Coffee Fellowship (Sunday mornings 9:00-9:45am)	 	 Matt Schneider matts@gbcaz.org

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

BookTable Fellowship 	 	 	 	 	 	 Omri Miles omri@gbcaz.org 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

Sunday Morning Prayer Team	 	 	 	 	 Church Office info@gbcaz.org


Equipping Hour Classes	 	 	 	 	 	 Bobby Casillas bobby@gbcaz.org


Membership Classes	 	 	 	 	 	 Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org


Baptism Classes	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org


Pre-Marital Classes	 	 	 	 	 	 Denny Pagel denny@gbcaz.org


Parenting Classes and Weekend Conferences	 	 	 	 Tom Angstead tom@gbcaz.org


Biblical Counseling	 	 	 	 	 	 Tom Angstead tom@gbcaz.org


Christian Family Care Christmas Gifts		 	 	 	 Ann Angstead ann@gbcaz.org


ACSTO and TOPS Donations	 	 	 	 	 	 Denny Pagel denny@gbcaz.org


Guess Who’s Coming to Dinner	 	 	 	 	 Church Office info@gbcaz.org

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 

CHILDREN’S MINISTRIES

Next Generation Ministries (Sunday morning children’s ministry)	 Jonathan Anderson jonathan@gbcaz.org 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 David  Brittain david@gbcaz.org

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Vincent Lee vincent@gbcaz.org

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Tyler Azeltine tyler@gbcaz.org 


STUDENT MINISTRIES (6th -12th graders and their parents)	 	 

Sunday Night Student Ministries	 	 	 	 	 Josh Kellso josh@gbcaz.org


Summer Camp / Winter Camp	 	 	 	 	 Josh Kellso josh@gbcaz.org


SEASONED SAINTS

50+ Lunches 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Ashley Anderson ashley@gbcaz.org 
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getting involved

WOMEN’S MINISTRY

Wellspring (GBC’s foundational Women’s Ministry) 

	 Midweek Wellspring	 	 	 	 	 Melissa James melissa@gbcaz.org

	 Saturday Wellspring	 	 	 	 	 DeNa Iserman dena@gbcaz.org


Women’s Retreat	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Ann Angstead ann@gbcaz.org


Friday Night Fellowships	 	 	 	 	 	 Ann Angstead ann@gbcaz.org


Women’s Mentoring	 	 	 	 	 	 Chris Evans chris@gbcaz.org


Mom’s Group (Moms with young children) 	 	 	 Katy Lee katy@gbcaz.org

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Amanda Makawi amanda@gbcaz.org


Christmas Boutique 	 	 	 	 	 	 Christy Warford alitayjess@gmail.com


Older Elementary Girls’ Bible Study (3rd-5th grade)	 	 	 Christy Warford alitayjess@gmail.com


MEN’S MINISTRY

BUILD (GBC’s foundational Men’s Ministry)	 	 	 Matt Kellso matt@gbcaz.org

 

Old Guy’s Bible Study	 	 	 	 	 	 Tom Angstead tom@gbcaz.org


Older Elementary Boys’ Bible Study (3rd-5th grade)	 	 	 Karla Walker kmwalker5@hotmail.com


COLLEGE AND SINGLES

414 Fellowship	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Omri Miles omri@gbcaz.org		 	 	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 


ASU Tempe Campus gatherings 	 	 	 	 	 Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org


MISSIONS AND OUTREACH

Neighborhood Evangelism (vicinity of GBC’s campus) 	 	 Omri Miles omri@gbcaz.org


“First Fridays” Evangelism (downtown Phoenix) 	 	 	 Omri Miles omri@gbcaz.org


Missionary Support Teams	 	 	 	 	 	 Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org


Start an “Investigative Bible Study” in your neighborhood		 Smedly Yates smedly@gbcaz.org


INTERNET CONNECTIVITY:

“GBC Friends” on Facebook

“Grace Bible Church” on Facebook 	 

@GraceBibleAZ on Twitter

gbcaz.org
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